THE DATASHEET OF
JAHW050F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
April 2008
JAHW050F, JAHW075F, and JAHW100F Power Modules:
dc-dc Converters; 36 to 75 Vdc Input, 3.3 Vdc Output; 33 W to 66 W
Applications

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-716 (F).m
Ordering Information
Table 4. Device Codes
Optional features can be ordered using the suffixes shown in Table 5. The suffixes follow the last letter of the
device code and are placed in descending order. For example, the device codes for a JAHW075F module with the
following options are shown below:
Positive logic JAHW075F
Negative logic JAHW075F1
Table 5. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code Comcode
48 V 3.3 V 33 W Negative JAHW050F1 108289448
48 V 3.3 V 50 W Negative JAHW075F1 108219320
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Negative JAHW100F1 108064510
48 V 3.3 V 33 W Positive JAHW050F 108866245
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Positive JAHW100FZ CC109101441
48 V 3.3 V 50 W Negative JAHW075F1Z CC109122693
48 V 3.3 V 66 W Negative JAHW100F1Z CC109129524
Option Suffix
Negative remote on/off logic 1
Positive remote on/off logic —
10.16